November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
GOOD :: $227
Multipurpose chair, plastic seat and
back, armless, no glides
BETTER :: $301
Multipurpose chair, upholstered seat,

with optional arm pads and upholstered seat
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Wire Rod Chair 1131 FT2 $227
30" Bar Stool 1131 FT2
S2 $377
Frame Type Code Price
Black FC1 + $0
Chrome FC15 + $0
2. Seat and Back
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic PS + $0
Upholstered US + $65
Back Style Code Price
Plastic PB + $0
Do not stack upholstered upholstered chairs.
Best
Featured with a Pacific shell and
SitOnIt Seating's Huntington — Night
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
ORBIX MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR AND BAR STOOL
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
Fixed AR1 + $58
Available on wire rod chairs only.
4. Base
Glides Code Price
No Glides G0 + $0
Clear Glides CGR + $9
Clear Glides With Felt CGRF + $27
5. Miscellaneous
Accessories Code Price
Ganging Bracket for Armless
Models GG + $30
Ganging Bracket for Models
With Arms GA + $30
Stacking Cart CART + $399
Stacking carts require asembly.
See page 442 for additional stacking requirements.
6. Material
Shell Color Code Price
Apple SC24 + $0
Arctic SC21 + $0
Bisque SC7 + $0
Black SC1 + $0
Chocolate SC4 + $0
Latte SC20 + $0
Lagoon SC15 + $0
Lemon SC25 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Pacific SC22 + $0
Red SC19 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Sterling SC18 + $0
Tangerine SC23 + $0
Seat Textile Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
7. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Fully Assembled In a Carton AC + $0
Fully Assembled In a Carton,
Individually Packaged AC1 + $20
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
ORBIX
SPECIFICATIONS
1131 FT2
Wire Rod Chair

•	 300 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Task Chair 1132 FT3
CH1 $374
Standard Task Stool 1132 FT3
S21 $524
Extended Task Stool 1132 FT3
S22 $548
2. Seat and Back
Seat Style Code Price
Plastic PS + $0
Upholstered Seat US + $65
2. Seat and Back (Cont.)
Back Style Code Price
Plastic PB + $0
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 + $0
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters CS5 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $40
Self-Locking Carpet Casters C20 + $30
Self-Locking Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C19 + $61
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs CS3 + $30
Self-locking casters (C20/C19)  lock only when not in use.
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
ORBIX LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND STOOL
5. Material
Shell Color Code Price
Apple SC24 + $0
Arctic SC21 + $0
Bisque SC7 + $0
Black SC1 + $0
Chocolate SC4 + $0
Latte SC20 + $0
Lagoon SC15 + $0
Lemon SC25 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Pacific SC22 + $0
Red SC19 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Sterling SC18 + $0
Tangerine SC23 + $0
Seat Textile Code Price
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM +$24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 +$24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 +$45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 +$77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 +$116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 +$159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 +$200
6. Packaging
Packaging Code Price
Back Attached to Seat, Base
Separate UC + $0
Fully Assembled in a Carton AC + $120
SPECIFICATIONS
1132 FT3 CH1
Light Task
Chair
1132 FT3 S21
Light Task
Stool
1132 FT3 S22
Extended